
-0.07"

0.06"

 6
.3

4"

1.625"

R    

                   
       )

                  

LILY SHANGHAI LILY

rin

BEARING LIMITED

LM330446 ( Single Cones - Imperial)
Number

 

 Email: lilybea g@lily-bearing.com

   Part

5.
93

75
"

0.1"

6.
46

"

https://www.lily-bearing.com/
https://www.lily-bearing.com/products/LM330446/

	4A ( Single Cones - Imperial) 

